
Last Name First Name DAY IRC NIGHT Email Subjects 

Agrawal Gunwati   Tues, Wed, Thurs gagrawal@imsa.edu 

Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV; SI Bio; SI Chem, AD Chem 
Properties, AD Chem Reactions; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; 

Appavu Athena   Thurs aappavu@imsa.edu Web Tech I; Spanish 2-3 

Bhattacharya Ishita   Tues ibhattacharya@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; SI Chem; MSI; Spanish 2-
3 

Bondarenko Polina B-4th    pbondarenko@imsa.edu 
Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, AB 1-2, BC 1-3; PAD; MSI; 
French 1-4 

Chang Chris   Tues, Thurs cchang2@imsa.edu Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, BC 1; Comp Sci Inquiry;  

Choi Austin   Mon achoi@imsa.edu 

Geo 1-2, MI I-IV, BC 1 & 2; SI Bio; SI Chem, 
AD Chem Properties, AD Chem Reactions; 
MSI; Russian 1 & 2 

Chtilianova Jessica (Jessy) A-2nd   jchtilianova@imsa.edu MI I-II; Comp Sci Inquiry 

Correa Hector B, C, D-all 1st   hcorrea@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV, Discrete Math; SI Chem, AD Chem 
Properties; Object Oriented Programming;  

Denne Nina B-7th, C-3rd, 7th Mon, Thurs ndenne@imsa.edu 
Geo 1 & 2, MI I-III; SI Bio, MAD; SI Chem; 
Web Tech I; MSI; German 1 & 2 

Dhyani Parth   Mon, Tues, Wed pdhyani@imsa.edu 
MI I-III; SI Bio; SI Chem; O Chem I; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; German 1 

Dizon Michael   Mon, Thurs   mdizon@imsa.edu 

Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, AB 1, BC 1-2; SI Bio, MAD; 
SI Chem, AD Chem Properties, AD Chem 
Reactions; Object Oriented Programming; 
Japanese 2 

Dragan Sandra   Thurs sdragan@imsa.edu 
Geo I/II, MI I-II; SI Bio;  SI Chem; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI;  

Elesterio 
Fernando 
(Justin) B-4, 5 & 6, D-5 & 6   felesterio@imsa.edu 

Geo I & 2, MI I-III; SI Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; 

Etzkorn Lauren I Day 3:30pm-5pm Wed letzkorn@imsa.edu 
MI I-III; SI Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry; 
Russian 1 

Gao Irena   Mon, Thurs igao@imsa.edu 
MI I-III; SI Bio;  SI Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry; 
MSI; Russian 1 

Geier Kadyn Louise B-4, I Days 2-4pm Mon kgeier@imsa.edu 

MI IV, AB Cal 1-2; Physiology & Disease;  SI 
Chem; Web Technologies I; MSI; Russian 1 & 
2 

George Diann A-5, B-5, C-5, D-5   dgeorge@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; Spanish 3 

Grobman Adam   Tues agrobman@imsa.edu 

MI III-IV, BC I-III, SI Chem, AD Chem 
Structure, AD Chem Reactions; Object 
Oriented Programming, Ad Programming; 



MSI; Spanish 3-4 

Guan Xinyu   Mon, Thurs xguan@imsa.edu 
Geo I/II, MI I-IV, AB 1-2, BC 1-3; SI Bio, MAD; 
SI Chem; Spanish 2-3 

Guo Michelle A-4pm-5pm, C-6th, D-6th Tues, Thurs mguo@imsa.edu Geo I/II, MI I-IV; MSI; Japanese 2 

Gupta Sonya   Mon sgupta2@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; Russian 1 

Harkleroad Aurora B & D-7, 8, & 4pm-5pm, D Tues aharkleroad@imsa.edu MI I-II; SI Bio;  SI Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry;  
Hawker Emily   Wed ehawker1@imsa.edu SI Bio, MAD, PAD 
Hu Blair A-7, 8, B-2, 3, 6, C-7, 8, D-3, 4 Tues, Wed  bhu@imsa.edu Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV; Comp Sci Inquiry 

Hultquist Charlie B-2, 3, 4, 6 & D 3, 4 Mon, Tues   chultquist@imsa.edu 
Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, BC Calc 1; SI Bio;  SI 
Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry; MSI; Spanish 2 

Jakka Spoorthi D-5 Mon sjakka@imsa.edu 
MI III-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; French 1 

Jayewickreme Radeesha A-5, 6, B-5, 6, D-5, 6   rjayewickreme@imsa.edu 
Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; Comp Sci 
Inquiry; MSI; Spanish 2-3 

Jeno George   Mon, Wed  gjeno@imsa.edu 

Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Chem, O Chem I, 
O Chem II; Comp Sci Inquiry, Object 
Oriented Programming, Ad Programming; 
MSI; French 1-2 

Johnson Greg   Tues, Thurs gjohnson@imsa.edu 
MI III-IV, BC Calc 1; Object Oriented 
Programming; Russian 1 

Kamineni Meghana   Mon, Tues mkamineni@imsa.edu 

MI III-IV, BC 1-3; SI Bio, MAD, PAD; SI Chem, 
AD Chem Properties, AD Chem Reactions; 
MSI; French 1 7 2 

Kang Justin   Wed jkang1@imsa.edu MI I-III;  SI Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry 
Li George A-3, 4, 8, B-8, C-3, 4, 8, D-8   zli@imsa.edu MI III & IV; SI Bio; SI Chem; Russian 1 

Lin Lauralyn   Wed ylin@imsa.edu 
MI IV, BC 1-2; SI Bio; Biochem; MSI; Russian 
1 

Lin John A & C-7, 8 Tues, Thurs jlin1@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Chem, AD Chem Properties, 
AD Chem Reactions; Comp Sci Inquiry;  

Lisk Rebecca B-4 Wed rlisk@imsa.edu 

MI III & IV, BC Calc 1 & 2, Statisical 
Exploration, Stat Experiment; SI Bio;  SI 
Chem, AD Chem Structure, AD Chem 
Reactions; Russian 1 & 2 

Mathew Becky A-7, C-3, 7 Wed rmathew@imsa.edu 
Geo 1 & 2, MI 1-IV, AB 1 & 2, BC 1; SI Bio; 
Comp Sci Inquiry; MSI; Spanish 2-3 

Mathew Esther B-2, 3 & D-2   emathew@imsa.edu 
MI I-III; SI Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry; 
MSI; Spanish 2 

Mironov Mishelle   Mon mmironov@imsa.edu Geo 1 & 2, MI III; SI Bio; MSI 

mailto:zli@imsa.edu


Mu Melissa   Tues mmu@imsa.edu 

Geo I & 2, MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; SI Chem; 
Comp Sci Inquiry; Russian 1 

Ngo Sean A-7   sngo@imsa.edu 

Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, BC 1-2; SI Chem, AD 
Chem Properties, AD Chem Reactions; MSI; 
Japanese 2 

O'Reilly Colin   Mon, Wed, Thurs coreilly@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV; SI Bio; Robotics Programming; 
Russian 1 & 2 

Panpaliya Sargam A, B, C, D-all 8th   spanpaliya@imsa.edu 

Geo I & II, MI I-IV, Modern Geo, Problem 
Solving, Discrete, Algebraic Structures; SI 
Bio; SI Chem; Comp Sci Inquiry; MSI; 

Parent Cassandra   Tues cparent@imsa.edu MI I-III, MSI, SI Bio, SI Chem, SI Physics, CSI 

Park Soomin B, C, D-all 4th Tues spark3@imsa.edu 
MI IV, BC 1-3;  SI Chem, Ad Chem Structure, 
Ad Chem Reactions; MSI; French 2 & 3 

Patel Dhara B-4, 5, I 4pm-5pm, D, 3, 4   dpatel2@imsa.edu 
MI I-IV; SI Bio, MAD, PAD; Biochem; MSI; 
Spanish 3 

Provine Shayna B-2, 4 Wed sprovine@imsa.edu MI I-III; Comp Sci Inquiry; MSI 
Rabideau Kate B-2, C-7   krabideau@imsa.edu SI Bio; German 1 & 2 

Raflores Kayla A-3   kraflores@imsa.edu 
Geo 1 & 2, MI IV; SI Bio; Object Oriented 
Programming; French 1-3 

Rosauer Jennifer D-3, 4 Tues jrosauer@imsa.edu 
MI IV; SI Chem, O Chem I, Env Chem; 
Computational Thinking; German 1 

Schuldt Braxton   Wed bschuldt@imsa.edu 

Geo 1 & 2, MI I-IV, BC 1-2; SI Bio, MCB, MAD; 
SI Chem, AD Chem Properties, AD Chem 
Reactions; MSI; Spanish 2-3 

Shafer Peyton   Mon pshafer@imsa.edu 
Geo, MI I-III, CSI, SI Bio, SI Physics, SI Chem, 
MSI 

Tong William C-8 Tues wtong@imsa.edu 

Geo I & 2, MI I-IV, AB 1 & 2, BC 1-3, Intro to 
Alg Structures; SI Bio; SI Chem, AD Chem 
Properties, AD Chem Reactions; Object 
Oriented Programming; MSI; French 1 & 2 

Wei James B-6   jwei@imsa.edu 

Geo I-II, MI I-IV, AB Calc 1 & 2, BC Calc 1 & 2;  
SI Chem, AD Chem Structures, AD Chem 
Reactions, Biochem; Comp Sci Inquiry;  

Xu Peijing   Wed, Thurs pxu@imsa.edu 

MI I-IV, BC 1; SI Bio; Comp Sci Inquiry, Object 
Oriented Programming, Ad Programming; 
MSI; German 1 & 2 

Yammanuru Ananya A-5, C-5, 6   ayammanuru@imsa.edu 
Geo I-II, MI 1-IV, AB Calc 1 & 2, BC Calc 1; SI 
Bio;  SI Chem; French 1 

Yelenick Mariah B-6, C-3   myelenick@imsa.edu 

MI III-IV, BC Calc 1 & 2, Stat Explor, Stat 
Experiment;  SI Chem, AD Chem Structure, 
AD Chem Reactions; Computational 
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Thinking; MSI; French 1 & 2 

 


